
C DIV: COMM SW COR, RUN E 100.25
RUN N 94.85 FT, E 5 FT, N 1.5 FT
FT, S 95.45 FT, E 62.25 FT TO PO

FATDOG PROPERTIES LLC
177 NW MADSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12676-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

850317.00 1.00/

04/13/2016 ME 0.15 33,422 0 0 33,422

STANDARD
1

76,128
2,650
33,422

112,200
0

112,200
0

112,200
112,200

0

112,200

1351/1198 1/11/2018 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS LAW, PA

FATDOG PROPERTIES L

1252/0116 3/28/2013 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOY S FERGUSON

DOUGLAS LAW, PA
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SALE:1:1: ( 2 DEALERS)

1476 MAINT/ALTR 75 11/03/2009

HX Base Yr

177 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 2,992 85.9560 63.61 190,321 1936 1936 0 0
AP
10 50.00 40.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2992

BAS 1,360 100 1,360 34,604

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 41,525

2,992 2,992 76,128

BAS= W1 N8 W12 S8 W27 S34 E40E11 N16 W11 N18$ PTR=E30 BAS=
E40 N34 W40 S34$ W30$.

BAS

8

12

8

27

34

40 11

16

11

18

BAS

40

34

40

34

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2,650

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *C-CBD64.00 95.00 6,366.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 3.75 5.25 33,422


